

香港品質學會

Hong Kong Society for Quality

Limited by Guarantee

WorldPartner of American Society for Quality (ASQ) Founding member of Asian Network for Quality (ANQ)

Congratulations to Ir. Dr. Lotto K.H. LAI on becoming an ASQ Fellow and IAQ Associate Academician

Ir. Dr. Lotto K.H. LAI, Former Chairman of Hong Kong Society for Quality (HKSQ), and Quality Manager of Hong Kong Science and Technology Parks Corporation (HKSTP), was elected a Fellow of American Society for Quality (ASQ), and Associate Academician to the International Academy for Quality (IAQ) in recognition of his continuous preeminent contribution to quality in Hong Kong and Asia.

ASQ is the world's largest quality professional body with more than 80,000 members and around 600 Fellows currently. ASQ Fellows are recognized as having achieved professional distinction and excellence in the technology, theory, education, application or management of quality.



Ir. Dr. Lotto Lai (first on the left) and Ms. Minda Chiang (first on the right) were elected ASQ Fellows in 2016 and 2015, respectively. This photo was taken at the ASQ World Conference on Quality and Improvement held in Milwaukee, USA from 16 to 18 May 2016.

IAQ is an independent, self-supported, non-profit, non-governmental organization that is administered by a collegial assembly of individuals who have been elected by their peers from among the most respected, active and experienced protagonists of quality in the world.

Ir. Dr. Lotto Lai received the IAQ Associate Academician certificate at the IAQ meeting held on 14 May 2016.

